Basic Rack PDU
Overview
Outlets. The Rack PDU has thirty-six (36)
IEC-309-C13 outlets and six (6) IEC-309-C19
outlets.
Power cord. The 3-ft (0.91-m) power cord
terminates with an IEC-309 20-A plug.
RAH5042-C-20A-IEC
Specifications
Electrical
Input connection IEC-309, 20 A
Input power 11.0 kVA
Acceptable input voltage 220–240/380–415 VAC
Maximum input current
(phase)
20 A
Derated input current (phase) 16 A
Input frequency 50/60 Hz
Output voltage 240 VAC (line to neutral)
Output connections (36) IEC-309-C13
(6) IEC-309-C19
Cord length 3.00 ft (0.91 m)
Maximum output current
(outlet)
10 A–IEC-309-C13
16 A–IEC-309-C19
Maximum output current
(phase)
16 A
Physical
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
70.00 x 2.19 x 1.73 in
(177.80 x 5.56 x 4.39 cm)
Shipping dimensions
(H x W x D)
84.00 x 6.00 x 5.00 in
(213.36 x 15.24 x 12.7 cm)
Weight 12.37 lb (5.61 kg)
Environmental
Maximum elevation
(above MSL)
Operating
Storage
10,000 ft (3000 m)
50,000 ft (15 000 m)
Temperature
Operating
Storage
23 to 115°F (–5 to 45°C)
–13 to 149°F (–25 to 65°C)
Humidity
Operating
Storage
5–95% RH, non-condensing
5–95% RH, non-condensing
Compliance
Safety verification UL/cUL: UL60950-1